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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 956712B000
KIA 956712B000
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OEM Cross Reference

ASHIKA

JAPKO

OSSCA

OSSCA

A.B.S.

BREMI

TRISCAN

KAWE

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
JAPANPARTS
KAVO PARTS
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MDR

NIPPARTS
VEMO

WILMINK GROUP

1510HH90
151H90
30682
30682
31061
50106
818043127
818043127
8290937
841448
841448
90937
AB2114
AB2114
ABSH90
BAS3090
EA0948
J5910519
MAB9H90
N5010526
V52720182
WG1782063
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